Notes


deadline for receipt at NSF - April 17 (Monday)


get this out by April 13


Note: April 14 is Good Friday (no classes) and first Passover seder


{View this file in outline mode to see outline structure}


This document was initially prepared by Ed Lipson based on notes from a meeting on 3/31/95 that also included Geoffrey Fox, Marvin Goldberg, Wojtek Furmanski, Simon Catterall, & Alan Middleton. 


sites for proposal preparation/exchange (restricted)


FTP site 


ftp ftp.npac.syr.edu                  


login: anonymous                     


password: your-e-mail-address


cd users/roman/proposal/NSF-MRA       


{Note: the subdirectory NSF-MRA is hidden}


Winword viewer (if you don’t have Word, you can download a free viewer/printer from Web site http://www.microsoft.com)


Web sites for NSF form templates (Microsoft Word & Excel)


UT Austin … gopher://gopher.ig.utexas.edu:70/11/res-admin/forms 


Rice Univ … gopher://bellona.cs.rice.edu:70/11/TRAM/Forms


Individuals


SU Physics


Marvin Goldberg 443-5997, marvin@suhep.phy.syr.edu


Edward Lipson 443-2577 edlipson@suvm.syr.edu


Simon Catterall, 443-5978 smc@npac.syr.edu


Alan Middleton 443-2408 aam@nova.npac.syr.edu


Gian Vidali 443-9115 vidali@mailbox.syr.edu (on leave)


SU NPAC


Geoffrey Fox 315-443-2163, gcf@npac.syr.edu


Wojtek Furmanski 3891 furm@npac.syr.edu, 


Marek Podgorny 443-4879 podgorny@npac.syr.edu


Kim Mills 443-4686 kim@npac.syr.edu


Paul Coddington 443-4883 paulc@npac.syr.edu


Miloje Makivic 443-3912 miloje@npac.syr.edu


Barbara Mihalas 443-2086 bwm@npac.syr.edu


SU Engineering


Ed Bogucz 443-4366 bogucz@npac.syr.edu


Cornell


Helen Doerr 607-254-8699, hdoerr@tc.cornell.edu


Jim Sethna, 607-255-5132, sethna@lassp.cornell.edu


Tony Ingraffea, 607-255-3697, ari1@cornell.edu


Introduction & Goals (1.5 pp.)


Background (6 pp.)


Physics 105/106 Science for the 21st Century (Lipson/Goldberg/Vidali/Catterall/Middleton)


Living Textbook Project (Mills/Fox)


Kids Web


Computational Science with Simulations (0.5 pp.)


“The Vision Thing” (2–2.5 pp.)


outreach


develop general methodologies for bringing HPC simulations/videos to the classroom 


Project Description


3 phases (~1 year each)


initial “experiments” for undergraduate audience


simulation on demand


annotated videos


adapt that for K-12 


integrate product and incorporate exotic technology (WWW; VR?)


Technology Plan (Fox/Furmanski/Miloje Makivic) (2–3 pp.)


misc. notes 


produce videos using Cornell’s SP-2


scalable/reuseable approach 


clickable maps


VR


ATM connectivity between NPAC & Stolkin Auditorium


Simulation Plan (2–3 pp.)


neural networks (Catterall—SU)


aeronautics (Bogucz—SU)


solid state (Jim Sethna—Cornell)


fracture mechanics (Tony Ingraffea—Cornell)


other alternatives


(in general, students tend to be interested in environment & health issues; so perhaps try to include some of that)


weather/climate


e.g. ozone hole


lake effect snow bands


genome project & DNA sequencing


3D molecular graphics & dynamics


physics of baseball??! 


medical


cardiac simulations (U Pitt)


telemedicine spinoff??


 Educational Plan (2–3 pp.)


Timeline (1 p.)


Conclusion


Bibliography (incl. URLs)


Facilities


Budget & Justification


request 250k per year for ea. of 3 yrs.  


tentative distribution


50k Cornell


65k NPAC


135k SU Physics


NSF proposal on Metacenter Regional Alliances


April 1995


Syracuse University & Cornell University (subcontractor)











